Specifications are subject to changes without notice.
EUV-300SxxxST         Rev. I
www.inventronics-co.com             Tel: 86-571-56565800          Fax: 86-571-86601139          sales@inventronics-co.com
Driving the Lighting Revolution
Features
Description
The EUV-300SxxxST Series operate from a 90 ~ 305 Vac input range. They are designed to be highly efficient
and highly reliable. Features include lightning protection, over voltage protection, over current protection, short
circuit protection and over temperature protection.
Models
Output
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Current
Range
Max.
Output
Power
Typical
Efficiency
(1)
Power Factor  Model Number
(2) 110Vac 220Vac
12 Vdc 90 ~ 305 Vac 0~22.9 A 275 W 91.5% 0.99 0.93 EUV-300S012ST
24 Vdc 90 ~ 305 Vac 0~12.5 A 300 W 91.0% 0.99 0.96 EUV-300S024ST☆
28 Vdc 90 ~ 305 Vac 0~10.71A 300W 91.5% 0.99 0.96 EUV-300S028ST☆
36 Vdc 90 ~ 305 Vac 0~8.33 A 300 W 92.0% 0.99 0.96 EUV-300S036ST
48 Vdc 90 ~ 305 Vac 0~6.25 A 300 W 93.5% 0.99 0.96 EUV-300S048ST
54 Vdc 90 ~ 305 Vac 0~5.55 A 300 W 94.0% 0.99 0.96 EUV-300S054ST
 Notes: (1)  Measured at full load and 220 Vac input.
              (2)  A suffix –xxxx may be added to denote variations or modifications to the base product，
      where x can be any alphanumeric character or blank.
(3)  ☆: Popular model.